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11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24,
25.

Position Other Positions Held
Principal

Assistant Principal

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class - Preschool
Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Teacher on Special Assignment -
Common Core Professional
Development

Special Day Class - Severely
Handicapped Teacher

Language Arts Specialist
Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class - Preschool
Teacher

Speech & Language Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

English Learning Instructional
Resource Teacher

Special Day Class - Severely
Handicapped Teacher

Speech & Language Specialist

Special Day Class - Learning
Handicapped Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Department

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

Total Wages

$150,726
$114,255
$113,934
$108,440

$108,104
$106,553
$103,862
$103,197
$102,002
$101,268

$99,556

$98,767
$97,935
$97.677

$97,432
$95.914
$95,622
$95.319
$95,306
$94,941
$94,352
$94,283

$93,386

$92,503
$91,780



26.

27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Resource Specialist Program
Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Speech & Language Specialist

Special Day Class - Preschool
Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Senior Custodian
Custodian

Speech & Language Specialist
Custodian

School Office Manager
Computer Technician
RAP Program Supervisor
RAP Program Supervisor
School Clerk

Infant Center Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Infant Center Teacher
Infant Center Teacher
Infant Center Teacher
Senior Food Service Assistant
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

$89,346

$86,842
$84,660
$83,135

$79.276
$77,305
$77,235
$71.477
$70,017
$68,848
$62,654
$62,415
$55,979
$55,338
$54,048
$49,326
$47,930
$46,261
$46,230
$45,498
$43,616
$42,385
$39,658
$39,658
$38,217
$35,547
$32,401
$31,984
$27,243



55.

56.
57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.
65.
66.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71.

72.

73.
74.
75.

76.

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Classroom Teacher

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Health Clerk
Classroom Teacher
Library Media Clerk

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Health Clerk
Food Service Assistant

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Senior Clerk Typist
Custodian

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Bilingual Instructional Aide

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

$27,122

$27,112
$26,850

$26,808

$26,785

$25,284

$24,892

$24,727

$24,453

$24,383
$23,744
$22,756
$22,486

$22,328

$21,370
$18,968
$18,420

$17,892

$16,310
$15,943
$15,326

$15,321



77.
78.

79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.

85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.

93.
94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

100.

Food Service Assistant

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Program Leader
Activity Specialist

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Activity Specialist
Program Leader

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Health Clerk

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Food Service Assistant
Student Supervision Assistant

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Student Supervision Assistant

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Community Liaison

Instructional Aide-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School
FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

FD Roosevelt School

$15,211
$14,536

$14,254
$14,017
$13,425

$13,392
$13,238
$12,658

$12,475

$11,829
$11,270
$10,826
$10,365

$10,235
$9,862
$9,626

$9,235
$9,232

$9,087

$8,363

$7,849

$7,645
$7,587

$7,533



