	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$150,726
2.	Assistant Principal		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$114,255
3.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$113,934
4.	Special Day Class - Preschool Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$108,440
5.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$108,104
6.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$106,553
7.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$103,862
8.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$103,197
9.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$102,002
10.	Teacher on Special Assignment - Common Core Professional Development		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$101,268
11.	Special Day Class - Severely Handicapped Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$99,556
12.	Language Arts Specialist		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$98,767
13.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$97,935
14.	Special Day Class - Preschool Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$97,677
15.	Speech & Language Specialist		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$97,432
16.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$95,914
17.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$95,622
18.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$95,319
19.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$95,306
20.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$94,941
21.	Classroom Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$94,352
22.	English Learning Instructional Resource Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$94,283
23.	Special Day Class - Severely Handicapped Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$93,386
24.	Speech & Language Specialist		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$92,503
25.	Special Day Class - Learning Handicapped Teacher		Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$91,780

26.	Resource Specialist Program Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$89,346
27.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$86,842
28.	Speech & Language Specialist	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$84,660
29.	Special Day Class - Preschool Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$83,135
30.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$79,276
31.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$77,305
32.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$77,235
33.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$71,477
34.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$70,017
35.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$68,848
36.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$62,654
37.	Senior Custodian	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$62,415
38.	Custodian	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$55,979
39.	Speech & Language Specialist	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$55,338
40.	Custodian	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$54,048
41.	School Office Manager	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$49,326
42.	Computer Technician	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$47,930
43.	RAP Program Supervisor	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$46,261
44.	RAP Program Supervisor	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$46,230
45.	School Clerk	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$45,498
46.	Infant Center Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$43,616
47.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$42,385
48.	Infant Center Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$39,658
49.	Infant Center Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$39,658
50.	Infant Center Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$38,217
51.	Senior Food Service Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$35,547
52.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$32,401
53.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$31,984
54.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$27,243

55.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$27,122
56.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$27,112
57.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$26,850
58.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$26,808
59.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$26,785
60.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$25,284
61.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$24,892
62.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$24,727
63.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$24,453
64.	Health Clerk	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$24,383
65.	Classroom Teacher	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$23,744
66.	Library Media Clerk	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$22,756
67.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$22,486
68.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$22,328
69.	Health Clerk	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$21,370
70.	Food Service Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$18,968
71.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$18,420
72.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$17,892
73.	Senior Clerk Typist	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$16,310
74.	Custodian	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$15,943
75.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$15,326
76.	Bilingual Instructional Aide	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$15,321

77.	Food Service Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$15,211
78.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$14,536
79.	Program Leader	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$14,254
80.	Activity Specialist	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$14,017
81.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$13,425
82.	Activity Specialist	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$13,392
83.	Program Leader	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$13,238
84.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$12,658
85.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$12,475
86.	Food Service Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$11,829
87.	Food Service Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$11,270
88.	Health Clerk	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$10,826
89.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$10,365
90.	Food Service Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$10,235
91.	Student Supervision Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$9,862
92.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$9,626
93.	Student Supervision Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$9,235
94.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$9,232
95.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$9,087
96.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$8,363
97.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$7,849
98.	Community Liaison	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$7,645
99.	Instructional Aide-Special Education	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$7,587
100.	Instructional Assistant	Lawndale Elementary	FD Roosevelt School	\$7,533